Crop Receipts

Carry in

Total Supply

Monthly Shipments
Export Shipments
Domestic Shipments
YTD Shipments

YTD Export Shipments
YTD Domestic Shipments
Inventory

Shipments as % of Crop
Shipments as % of Supply
Commitments

% Sold/Committed

Inshell Equiv. Tons

Apr. 2021 Apr. 2020 % Chg

783,754
63,985
847,739
62,361
39,875
22,486
603,967
433,087
170,880
243,772
77.1%
71.2%
114,549

650,730
66,179
716,909
46,291
31,044
15,247
520,443
349,750
170,693
196,466
80.0%
72.6%

191.6% of crop receipts

20.4%
-3.3%
18.2%
34.7%
28.4%
47.5%
16.0%
23.8%

0.1%
24 1%



