	Inshell Equiv. Tons		
	Apr. 2021	Apr. 2020	<u>% Chg</u>
Crop Receipts	783,754	650,730	20.4%
Carry in	63,985	66,179	-3.3%
Total Supply	847,739	716,909	18.2%
Monthly Shipments	62,361	46,291	34.7%
Export Shipments	39,875	31,044	28.4%
Domestic Shipments	22,486	15,247	47.5%
YTD Shipments	603,967	520,443	16.0%
YTD Export Shipments	433,087	349,750	23.8%
YTD Domestic Shipments	170,880	170,693	0.1%
Inventory	243,772	196,466	24.1%
Shipments as % of Crop	77.1%	80.0%	
Shipments as % of Supply	71.2%	72.6%	
Commitments	114,549		
% Sold/Committed	91.6% of crop receipts		